
Marks %

Marks Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

518 79.69% 96 170 85 82 95

515 79.23% 100 170 85 83 95

512 78.77% 96 170 85 83 95

518 79.69% 99 170 85 84 95

499 76.77% 98 170 85 81 95

489 75.23% 98 170 85 73 95

525 80.77% 109 170 85 78 95

492 75.69% 90 170 85 75 95

486 74.77% 87 170 85 72 95

509 78.31% 105 170 85 75 95

533 82.00% 104 170 85 79 95

492 75.69% 99 170 85 73 95

494 76.00% 107 170 85 59 95

Result Sheet Trade Wise

Report Parameters

State District Business Unit Academic Session Semester Trade

Fitter Marks Marks Max Marks

All

Passing Criteria:
Trainee must score 25% marks in each part of Theory Paper, which is calculated before adding sessional marks.
Trainee must score 40% marks in each Theory Paper, which is calculated by adding average of both quarters of sessional marks (if applicable) and sum of all paper parts (if applicable).
Trainee must score 60% marks in Practical, which is calculated by adding average of both quarters of sessional marks (if applicable) and sum of all paper parts (if applicable).

Roll No Trainee Name Trainee 
Type

Max Marks Result Status Paper-I Trade 
Theory

Paper-II 
Workshop Cal. & 

Sci.

Paper-III Engg. 
Drawing

Practical Trade 
Practical

Uttarakhand Hardwar PU05000047-Saini 
Private ITI, Haridwar Aug-2014 Sem 4

65 267 30000140805004867 NIRPAL Reg. 650 Pass

00140805004866 MO AARIF Reg. 650 Pass 70 270 300

53 267 30000140805004871 MOHIT Reg. 650 Pass

62 271 300

00140805004870 HARJEET SINGH Reg. 650 Pass 62 273 300

00140805004869 AASIF Reg. 650 Pass

00140805004876 PANKAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN Reg. 650 Pass 68 270 300

53 265 30000140805004873 ATUL SAINI Reg. 650 Pass

69 258 300

00140805004878 ROHIT KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass 57 270 300

00140805004877 GOVIND SAINI Reg. 650 Pass

58 271 300

00140805004880 MOHIT SHARMA Reg. 650 Pass 66 284 300

00140805004879 VINAY KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass

53 267 300

00140805004882 SACHIN KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass 62 266 300

00140805004881 ANIL KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass
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491 75.54% 101 170 85 73 95

528 81.23% 105 170 85 82 95

496 76.31% 90 170 85 83 95

514 79.08% 105 170 85 78 95

506 77.85% 96 170 85 78 95

521 80.15% 105 170 85 78 95

514 79.08% 108 170 85 73 95

495 76.15% 101 170 85 77 95

516 79.38% 102 170 85 83 95

501 77.08% 83 170 85 73 95

508 78.15% 91 170 85 75 95

491 75.54% 77 170 85 77 95

494 76.00% 82 170 85 85 95

504 77.54% 80 170 85 82 95

513 78.92% 78 170 85 85 95

492 75.69% 81 170 85 77 95

482 74.15% 80 170 85 63 95

500 76.92% 102 170 85 78 95

481 74.00% 86 170 85 78 95

498 76.62% 97 170 85 82 95

485 74.62% 88 170 85 82 95

50 267 300

00140805004884 PAREEKSHIT SAINI Reg. 650 Pass 65 276 300

00140805004883 MOHIT KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass

54 269 300

00140805004886 SHAINKY SAINI Reg. 650 Pass 61 270 300

00140805004885 ABHISHEK Reg. 650 Pass

54 278 300

00140805004888 KARMVEER SINGH Reg. 650 Pass 57 281 300

00140805004887 RAGHAV SHARMA Reg. 650 Pass

53 280 300

00140805004890 TARSEM Reg. 650 Pass 50 267 300

00140805004889 MOHIT BANSAL Reg. 650 Pass

66 265 300

00140805004892 SHAHBAN Reg. 650 Pass 67 278 300

00140805004891 ARUN KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass

62 280 300

00140805004894 ROHIT SINGH Reg. 650 Pass 65 272 300

00140805004893 HIMANSHU KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass

54 273 300

00140805004896 RAJAT KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass 62 280 300

00140805004895 SHAILESH PRAJAPATI Reg. 650 Pass

69 281 300

00140805004898 ANAS ALI Reg. 650 Pass 57 277 300

00140805004897 SAGAR Reg. 650 Pass

62 277 300

00140805004900 SHIVAM Reg. 650 Pass 47 273 300

00140805004899 ALOK SAINI Reg. 650 Pass

42 275 300

00140805004902 SHUBHAM KASHYP Reg. 650 Pass 50 269 300

00140805004901 ABHISHEK Reg. 650 Pass

44 271 30000140805004903 SUMIT KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass
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523 80.46% 107 170 85 83 95

522 80.31% 107 170 85 81 95

502 77.23% 97 170 85 78 95

525 80.77% 106 170 85 77 95

507 78.00% 113 170 85 78 95

532 81.85% 114 170 85 84 95

540 83.08% 113 170 85 86 95

504 77.54% 86 170 85 83 95

476 73.23% 102 170 85 68 95

474 72.92% 81 170 85 83 95

496 76.31% 87 170 85 85 95

520 80.00% 94 170 85 86 95

503 77.38% 92 170 85 85 95

515 79.23% 82 170 85 86 95

512 78.77% 90 170 85 85 95

510 78.46% 83 170 85 83 95

500 76.92% 88 170 85 83 95

532 81.85% 105 170 85 78 95

528 81.23% 105 170 85 83 95

57 277 30000140805004905 RAVI KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass

00140805004904 GAURAV KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass 50 283 300

57 270 300

00140805004908 GOURRV SAINI Reg. 650 Pass 66 276 300

00140805004907 VISHAL SHARMA Reg. 650 Pass

50 266 300

00140805004910 GOURAV SAINI Reg. 650 Pass 54 280 300

00140805004909 VIKAS KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass

00140805004914 ABHISHEK KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass 38 268 300

58 283 300

00140805004912 ABDUL RAHMAN Reg. 650 Pass 65 270 300

00140805004911 UPNESH KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass

42 268 300

00140805004916 TAUKEER Reg. 650 Pass 56 268 300

00140805004915 ARUN KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass

63 284 30000140805004919 AMIT KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass

59 281 300

00140805004918 NASIR ALI Reg. 650 Pass 55 271 300

00140805004917 AKBAR ALI Reg. 650 Pass

00140805004924 JAGAT SINGH Reg. 650 Pass 47 282 300

56 281 300

00140805004922 VIKAS KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass 66 278 300

00140805004921 ABHINAV CHAUHAN Reg. 650 Pass

61 288 300

00140805004926 SAURABH KUMAR Reg. 650 Pass 62 278 300

00140805004925 USMAN ALI Reg. 650 Pass
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Marks Max Marks % Result Status

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

478 650 73.54% Pass (G) 65 170 57 85 74 95 300

480 650 73.85% Pass 93 170 47 85 72 95 300

450 650 69.23% Pass (G) 63 170 56 85 64 95 300

491 650 75.54% Pass 90 170 59 85 62 95 300

482 650 74.15% Pass (G) 67 170 58 85 74 95 300

451 650 69.38% Pass (G) 64 170 52 85 67 95 300

474 650 72.92% Pass 95 170 45 85 64 95 300

485 650 74.62% Pass 93 170 53 85 70 95 300

446 650 68.62% Pass (G) 63 170 51 85 62 95 300

446 650 68.62% Pass 84 170 46 85 48 95 300

488 650 75.08% Pass 83 170 54 85 80 95 300

506 650 77.85% Pass 88 170 58 85 79 95 300

507 650 78.00% Pass 88 170 54 85 83 95 300

Machinist Marks

Result Sheet Trade Wise

Roll No Trainee Name Trainee 
Type

Paper-I Trade 
Theory

Paper-II 
Workshop Cal. & 

Sci.

Paper-III Engg. 
Drawing

Practical Trade 
Practical

00140805005224 ROHIT KUMAR 
GUPTA

Reg. 282

00140805005225 SHAUKEEN Reg. 268

00140805005226 ARJUN KUMAR Reg. 267

00140805005227 PRAVEEN KUMAR Reg. 280

00140805005228 SHUBHAM 
RAWAT

Reg. 283

00140805005229 DINESH Reg. 268

00140805005232 SAHUL KUMAR 
CHAUHAN

Reg. 269

00140805005231 ARJUN Reg. 270

00140805005234 ANSHU KUMAR Reg. 270

00140805005235 NARESH SHARMA Reg. 268

00140805005238 RAJ KAMAL Reg. 282

00140805005236 SHIVAM KATOCH Reg. 271

00140805005237 RAMA KANT 
SHARMA

Reg. 281
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